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o1

02

oe1e0
00200
00300
oo4e0
00500
00600
00700
00800
009e0
01000
91100
01200
01300
01400
01500
01600
01700
01800
01900
02000
02100
02200
02300
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PAGE 1

TOTAL PERCENT

6.61

It

ASHLEY 001
BERKSHIRE A 002
BERKSHIRE B 003
BERKSHIRE C 004
BERKSHIRE D 005
BERKSHIRE E 006
BERLIN A 007
BERLIN B 008
BERLIN C 009
BERLIN D @10
BERLIN E 011
BERLIN F 012
BROWN 013
COLUMBUS CITY
COLUMBUS CITY
COLUMBUS CITY
COLUMBUS CITY
COLUMBUS CITY
COLUMBUS CITY
COLUMBUS CITY
CONCORD A 021
CONCORD B 022
CONCORD C 023
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REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

014
015
016
017
018
219
020

Delaware County, Ohio
Primary Election
May 7, 2019
May 07, 2019
STATISTICS

TOTAL PERCENT

140287 03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

. 156

45
33
27
20
35
41
29
75
18
37

14.

vV NMNMPWWNWORMPWRARURANNONWON




02400 CONCORD

D 624 409 . 26 6.36
02500 CONCORD E @25 638 . 21 3.29
02600 CONCORD F 0626 761 . 20 2.63
02700 CONCORD G 827 1028 . 34 3.31
02800 CONCORD H 028 936 . 22 2.35
©290@ CONCORD I 029 1163 . 48 4,13
03000 CONCORD J 030 437 . 7 1.60
03100 DELAWARE A 574 . 94 16.38
03200 DELAWARE B 032 10406 . 149 14.33
03300 DELAWARE CITY 1-A @33 886 . 112 12.64
03400 DELAWARE CITY 1-B 034 1196 . 209 17.47
03500 DELAWARE CITY 1-C @35 1118 . 166 14.85
03600 DELAWARE CITY 1-D @36 762 . 130 17.06
03700 DELAWARE CITY 1-E @37 553 . 83 15.01
03800 DELAWARE CITY 1-F 038 750 . 139 18.53
RUN DATE:05/24/19 10:01 AM May ©7, 2019
REPORT PAGE 2/31
STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT
TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 140287 03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
6.61

02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 9266

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03
03900 DELAWARE CITY 1-G @39 892 . 136 15.25
04000 DELAWARE CITY 2-A 040 1263 . 239 18.92
04100 DELAWARE CITY 2-B @41 1179 . 186 15.78
04200 DELAWARE CITY 2-C 042 589 . 99 10.01
04300 DELAWARE CITY 2-D 043 7066 . 88 12.46
04400 DELAWARE CITY 2-E 044 528 . 33 6.25
04500 DELAWARE CITY 2-F 045 952 . 132 13.87
04600 DELAWARE CITY 2-G 046 1143 . 188 16.45
04700 DELAWARE CITY 3-A 047 1177 . 36 3.06
04800 DELAWARE CITY 3-B 048 1093 . 73 6.68
04900 DELAWARE CITY 3-C 049 763 . 39 5.11




05000 DELAWARE CITY 3-D 050

05100 DELAWARE CITY 3-E 051

05200 DELAWARE CITY 3-F @52

05300 DELAWARE CITY 3-G 053

05400 DELAWARE CITY 3-H 054

05500 DELAWARE CITY 4-A 855

0560@ DELAWARE CITY 4-B 056

05700 DELAWARE CITY 4-C 657

05800 DELAWARE CITY 4-D 058

05900 DELAWARE CITY 4-E 059

06000 DELAWARE CITY 4-F 060

06100 DELAWARE CITY 4-G 06l

06200 DUBLIN CITY A 062

06300 DUBLIN CITY B 063

06400 DUBLIN CITY C 064

06500 DUBLIN CITY D 065

06600 GALENA 066

06700 GENOA A 067

06800 GENOA B 068

06900 GENOA C 069

07000 GENOA D 070

07100 GENOA E 071

07200 GENOA F 072

07300 GENOA G 973

07400 GENOA H 074

07500 GENOA I 075

07600 GENOA J 076

07700 GENOA K 077

07800 GENOA L 078

07900 GENOA M 079

RUN DATE:05/24/19 10:01 AM
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TOTAL PERCENT

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

6.61

868 .
844 .
788 .
916 .
659 .
1167 .
1047 .
914 .
652 .
693 .
941 .
737 .
666 .
718 .
887 .
929 .
603 .
770 .
769 .
958 .
1073 .
720 .
700 .
904 .
716 .
1131 .
936 .
1161 .
1248 .
1177 .

207
171
17
22

272
238
186
70
78
81
60
29
29
26
25
37
34
57
33
46
41
49
44
34
50
31
56
49
45
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.85
.26
.16
.40
.76
.57
.73
.35
.74
.26
.61
.14
.35
.04
.93
.69
.14
.42
.41
.44
.29
.69
.00
.87
.75
.42
.31
.82
.93
.82

STATISTICS

TOTAL

140287

03

= VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL




02

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

08000
08100
08200
08300
08400
08500
08600
08700
08800
08900
09000
09100
09200
09300
09400
09500
09600
09700
09800
09500
10000
10100
10200
10300
10400
10500
10600
10700
10800
10900
11000
11100
11200
11300

= BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

GENOA
GENCA
GENOA
GENOCA
GENOCA
GENOCA
GENOA
HARLEM A
HARLEM B
HARLEM C
HARLEM D

" n=ZxO TVO=2

KINGSTON A @91
KINGSTON B ©92

LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
MARLBORO
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE

MmN w >

080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090

093
094
095
096
097
098
@99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
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11400 ORANGE G 114 732 . 34 A4.64
11500 ORANGE H 115 1126 . 21 1.87
11600 ORANGE I 116 753 . 26 3.45
11700 ORANGE J 117 161 . 22 2.07
11800 ORANGE K 118 768 . 21 2.73
11960 ORANGE L 119 1171 . 40 3.42
12000 ORANGE M 120 669 . 26 3.89
RUN DATE:05/24/19 10:01 AM May 07, 2019
REPORT PAGE 4/31
STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT
TOTAL PERCENT
©1 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 140287 03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
6.61
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 9266
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) o1 02 03
12160 ORANGE N 121 1653 . 19 1.8@
12260 ORANGE O 122 1021 . 33 3.23
12300 ORANGE P 123 824 . 25 3.03
12400 ORANGE Q 124 954 . 30 3.14
12500 ORANGE R 125 6506 . 28 4.31
12600 ORANGE S 126 981 . 31 3.16
12700 ORANGE T 127 964 . 29 3.01
12800 ORANGE U 128 531 . 7 1.32
12900 OSTRANDER 129 623 . 46 7.38
13000 OXFORD 139 646 . 76 11.76
13100 PORTER A 131 785 . 56 6.37
13200 PORTER B 132 785 . 59 7.52
13300 POWELL A 133 612 . 48 7.84
13400 POWELL B 134 719 . 55 7.65
13500 POWELL C 135 @49 . 61 5.82
13600 POWELL D 136 745 . 33 4.43
13700 POWELL E 137 1241 . 43 3.46
13800 POWELL F 138 827 . 37 4.47
13900 POWELL G 139 1244 . 40 3.22




14000 POWELL H 140 909 . 40 4.40
14100 POWELL I 141 1020 . 49 4.80
14200 POWELL J 142 1100 . 53 4.82
14300 RADNOR 143 1209 . 172 14.23
14400 SCIOTO A 144 1602 . 76 6.99
14500 SCIOTO B 145 912 . 86 9.43
14600 SHAWNEE HILLS 146 611 . 25 4.09
14700 SUNBURY A 147 1048 . 44 4.20
14860 SUNBURY B 148 925 . 29 3.14
14900 SUNBURY C 149 702 . 48 5.70
15000 SUNBURY D 150 1156 . 30 2.61
15166 THOMPSON 151 484 . 64 13.22
152006 TRENTON A 152 776 . 51 6.57
15300 TRENTON B 153 922 . 50 5.42
15460 TROY A 154 671 . 102 15.20
15500 TROY B 155 817 . 96 11.75
15600 WESTERVILLE CITY A 156 580 . 13 2.24
15700 WESTERVILLE CITY B 157 640 . 26 4.906
15800 WESTERVILLE CITY C 158 864 . 36 4.17
15900 WESTERVILLE CITY D 159 9%8 . 39 3.94
16000 WESTERVILLE CITY E 160 924 . 38 4.11
16100 WESTERVILLE CITY F 161 649 . 43 6.63
RUN DATE:05/24/19 10:01 AM May 07, 2019
REPORT PAGE 5/31
STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT
TOTAL PERCENT
©1 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 140287 @3 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
6.61
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 9266
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) o1 02 03
16200 WESTERVILLE CITY G 162 959 . 49 5.11
16300 WESTERVILLE CITY H 163 755 . 27 3.58

16400 WESTERVILLE CITY I 164 630 . 21 3.33







RUN DATE:©5/24/19 10:01 AM

REPORT

VOTES PERCENT

PAGE 6/31

May 07, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

Judge of the Municipal Court - Full Term Commencing ©1-01-2020 (Republican)

(Vot
o1

02

00100
00200
ea3ee
ee4ee
00500
00600
00700
00800
00900
01000
01100
01200
01300
01400
01500
01600
017¢0
01800
@19e0
02000
02100
02200

e for not more than 1)

0

361

ASHLEY @0
BERKSHIRE
BERKSHIRE
BERKSHIRE
BERKSHIRE
BERKSHIRE
BERLIN A
BERLIN B
BERLIN C
BERLIN D
BERLIN E
BERLIN F
BROWN 013
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS

1

Kyle E. Rohrer

A 002
B ©e3
C 004
D 005
E 006

007
008
009
010
011
012

CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY

CONCORD A 021

CONCORD B

022

MmO nN W >

Melissa K. Riggins

014
015
016
017
018
019
020

3235

4052
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NNRFEFRRNOOONIOIONNOUIRWRAROO

44.39

55.61

03

04

Il

OVER VOTES

UNDER VOTES




02300 CONCORD C 023 14 21 4] 2
02400 CONCORD D 024 14 10 0 2
©2500 CONCORD E 025 3 16 0 2
02600 CONCORD F 026 9 9 0 2
02700 CONCORD G 027 19 15 %] %]
02800 CONCORD H 0628 8 13 0 1
02900 CONCORD I 029 21 25 %) 2
03000 CONCORD J @30 4 2 %) 1
03100 DELAWARE A 36 33 %] 6
03200 DELAWARE B @32 41 51 0 10
03300 DELAWARE CITY 1-A 033 32 29 0 8
03400 DELAWARE CITY 1-B 034 57 63 0 8
093500 DELAWARE CITY 1-C @35 49 75 0 4
03600 DELAWARE CITY 1-D @36 36 45 0 4
03700 DELAWARE CITY 1-E @37 19 26 0 4
03800 DELAWARE CITY 1-F 038 21 44 %] 6
03900 DELAWARE CITY 1-G 039 28 42 1% 8
04000 DELAWARE CITY 2-A 040 76 87 %] 8
RUN DATE:05/24/19 1@:01 AM May ©7, 2019

REPORT PAGE 7/31
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Judge of the Municipal Court - Full Term Commencing 01-01-2020 (Republican)

(Vote for not more than 1)

91 = Melissa K. Riggins 3235 44.39 83 = OVER VOTES
%)
02 = Kyle E. Rohrer 4052 55.61 04 = UNDER VOTES
361
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) o1 02 03 04
04100 DELAWARE CITY 2-B 041 53 58 %] 8
04200 DELAWARE CITY 2-C 042 26 42 0 8
04300 DELAWARE CITY 2-D 043 20 22 0 4
04400 DELAWARE CITY 2-E 044 6 1 0 0




04500 DELAWARE CITY 2-F 045 24 51 0 10
04600 DELAWARE CITY 2-G @46 46 64 0 11
04700 DELAWARE CITY 3-A 047 4 14 0 %]
04800 DELAWARE CITY 3-B 048 18 33 5] 4
04900 DELAWARE CITY 3-C 049 14 11 0 1
05000 DELAWARE CITY 3-D 050 41 82 0 17
05100 DELAWARE CITY 3-E 051 43 50 %] 7
05200 DELAWARE CITY 3-F @52 7 9 %] 1
05300 DELAWARE CITY 3-G @53 7 14 %) 1
05400 DELAWARE CITY 3-H 054 3 2 %) %]
05500 DELAWARE CITY 4-A 055 48 91 0 10
05600 DELAWARE CITY 4-B @56 47 63 ) 5
05700 DELAWARE CITY 4-C 057 32 51 4] 2
05800 DELAWARE CITY 4-D 058 17 27 0 2
05900 DELAWARE CITY 4-E @59 24 26 0 2
06000 DELAWARE CITY 4-F 060 21 29 4] 1
06100 DELAWARE CITY 4-G 061 18 13 5] 2
06200 DUBLIN CITY A 062 11 18 %] %]
06300 DUBLIN CITY B 063 18 9 0 2
06400 DUBLIN CITY C 064 11 14 Q 1
06500 DUBLIN CITY D @65 9 15 0 1
06600 GALENA 066 19 16 %] 2
06700 GENOA A 067 12 20 %] 2
06800 GENOA B 068 33 21 %] 3
06900 GENOA C 069 10 23 0 0
07000 GENOA D 970 26 18 0 2
07100 GENOA E 071 17 23 0 1
07200 GENOA F 072 25 24 0 5]
07300 GENOA G 073 21 22 0 1
07400 GENOA H 9074 16 18 0 4]
07500 GENOA I 075 20 26 7] 4
07600 GENOA J 076 15 16 %) 7]
©7700@ GENOA K 077 28 27 %] 1
97800 GENOA L 078 23 24 0 2
87900 GENOA M ©79 25 18 %] 2
08000 GENOA N 080 18 17 %] 1
RUN DATE:05/24/19 10:01 AM May 07, 2019
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Judge of the Municipal Court - Full Term Commencing 01-01-2020 (Republican)

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Melissa K. Riggins 3235 44.39 03 = OVER VOTES
0
92 = Kyle E. Rohrer 4052 55.61 04 = UNDER VOTES
361

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOQUS PAGE) o1 02 03 04
0810@ GENOA O 081 22 21 0 3
08200 GENOA P 082 24 11 %] 1
083006 GENOA Q 083 21 21 0 1
08400 GENOA R 084 16 13 0 1
08500 GENOA S 085 8 12 0 4
08600 GENOA T 086 19 17 0 0
08700 HARLEM A @87 31 31 0 4
08800 HARLEM B 088 14 27 0 1
08900 HARLEM C @89 22 35 1] 1
09000 HARLEM D @96 8 7 e 4]
09100 KINGSTON A 091 24 39 %] %]
09200 KINGSTON B 092 20 20 e %]
09300 LIBERTY A 093 35 25 %) 3
09400 LIBERTY B 094 16 38 %] 0
09500 LIBERTY C 095 28 33 Q 2
09600 LIBERTY D @96 14 20 0 1
09700 LIBERTY E 097 19 29 0 2
09800 LIBERTY F 098 18 22 0 0
09900 LIBERTY G 099 14 23 4] 2
10000 LIBERTY H 100 16 17 0 4
10160 LIBERTY I 101 7 14 e 4]
10200 LIBERTY J 102 23 21 %] 1
10300 LIBERTY K 163 20 26 7] 1
10400 LIBERTY L 104 24 30 %] 2




10500
10600
10700
10800
16900
11000
11100
11200
11300
11400
11500
11600
11700
11800
11900
12000

RUN DATE:05/24/19 10:01 AM
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REPORT

LIBERTY M 105

LIBERTY N 16
MARLBORO 107
ORANGE A 18
ORANGE B 109
ORANGE C 110
ORANGE D 111
ORANGE E 112
ORANGE F 113
ORANGE G 114
ORANGE H 115
ORANGE I 116
ORANGE J 117
ORANGE K 118
ORANGE L 119
ORANGE M 120

VOTES PERCENT

13
12
16
27
18
12
16
15
14
16
13

17
17

12
23
20

24
12
18
27
20
16

13
13
13
22
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May @7, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

Judge of the Municipal Court - Full Term Commencing ©1-01-2020 (Republican)

(Vot
o1

02

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

12100
12200
12300
12400
12500
12600

e for not more than 1)

%]

361

ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE

n=oO Vo2

Melissa K. Riggins

Kyle E. Rohrer

121
122
123
124
125
126

3235

4052

44.39

55.61

03

04

OVER VOTES

UNDER VOTES




12700 ORANGE T 127 12 16 %] 1
12800 ORANGE U 128 4 3 0 %]
12900 OSTRANDER 129 21 25 0 0
13000 OXFORD 130 25 49 9] 2
13100 PORTER A 131 23 25 4] 2
13200 PORTER B 132 27 30 %] 2
13300 POWELL A 133 28 20 %] 0
13400 POWELL B 134 26 29 0 0
13560 POWELL C 135 38 22 %) 1
13600 POWELL D 136 20 9 0 4
13700 POWELL E 137 23 20 %] 0
13800 POWELL F 138 23 14 %] %]
13968 POWELL G 139 27 12 %] 1
14000 POWELL H 140 19 21 %] %]
14100 POWELL I 141 26 21 0 2
14200 POWELL J 142 32 18 0 3
14306 RADNOR 143 65 97 0 10
14400 SCIOTO A 144 25 42 4] 3
14500 SCIOTO B 145 29 54 0 3
14600 SHAWNEE HILLS 146 13 12 0 %]
14700 SUNBURY A 147 16 24 0 4
14800 SUNBURY B 148 12 17 0 %]
14900 SUNBURY C 149 13 26 0 1
15000 SUNBURY D 1590 10 20 0 0
15100 THOMPSON 151 31 30 0 3
15200 TRENTON A 152 17 31 9] 3
15300 TRENTON B 153 26 18 0 %]
15400 TROY A 154 21 58 0 5
15506 TROY B 155 32 37 0 4
15600 WESTERVILLE CITY A 156 6 7 %) %]
15700 WESTERVILLE CITY B 157 13 13 4] 0
15800 WESTERVILLE CITY C 158 11 23 4] 2
15900 WESTERVILLE CITY D 159 13 26 % 7]
16000 WESTERVILLE CITY E 160 10 26 %) 2
RUN DATE:©5/24/19 10:01 AM May 07, 2019
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VOTES PERCENT




VOTES PERCENT
Judge of the Municipal Court - Full Term Commencing 01-01-2020 (Republican)

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Melissa K. Riggins 3235 44 .39 @3 = OVER VOTES
0
02 = Kyle E. Rohrer 4052 55.61 04 = UNDER VOTES
361
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) o1 02 03 04
16100 WESTERVILLE CITY F 161 12 31 %] 0
16200 WESTERVILLE CITY G 162 10 38 %] 1
16300 WESTERVILLE CITY H 163 11 15 0 1
16409 WESTERVILLE CITY I 164 7 12 Q 2




RUN DATE:05/24/19 10:01 AM May @7, 2019
REPORT PAGE 11/31

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Judge of the Municipal Court - Full Term Commencing ©1-02-2020 (Republican)

(Vote for not more than 1)

@1 = Marianne T. Hemmeter 6395 100.00
©2 = OVER VOTES 0 ©3 = UNDER VOTES
1253

00100 ASHLEY 001 48 0 11
00200 BERKSHIRE A 002 28 0 7
00300 BERKSHIRE B 003 21 0 2
00400 BERKSHIRE C 004 28 %) 7
00500 BERKSHIRE D 005 42 %) 6
00600 BERKSHIRE E 006 15 %] 4
006700 BERLIN A 007 57 0 16
00800 BERLIN B 008 25 % 4




009500 BERLIN C 6@9 29 %] 7
01000 BERLIN D 010 42 %] 5
©1160 BERLIN E 011 32 %] %]
01200 BERLIN F 012 24 %] 1
01300 BROWN 013 120 %] 23
01400 COLUMBUS CITY A 014 19 0 5
01500 COLUMBUS CITY B @15 15 %] 5
01600 COLUMBUS CITY C ol16 9 9 5
@17ee COLUMBUS CITY D e17 6 %) 2
0180e COLUMBUS CITY E 018 14 %) 5
@19ee COLUMBUS CITY F 019 18 %) 4
820006 COLUMBUS CITY G 020 11 Q 3
021006 CONCORD A 021 67 %] 8
©220@ CONCORD B 022 15 %) 3
02300 CONCORD C 023 35 0 2
92400 CONCORD D @24 20 %) 6
02500 CONCORD E 025 18 0 3
©260@ CONCORD F 026 20 0 %]
©270@ CONCORD G 827 30 %) 4
02800 CONCORD H 028 18 0 4
02900 CONCORD I 029 41 %] 7
03000 CONCORD J @30 5 0 2
©3100 DELAWARE A 51 7] 24
03200 DELAWARE B 032 82 %] 20
03300 DELAWARE CITY 1-A @33 51 (%] 18
03400 DELAWARE CITY 1-B @34 1065 %) 23
03500 DELAWARE CITY 1-C @35 104 %) 24
03600 DELAWARE CITY 1-D @36 68 %) 17
03700 DELAWARE CITY 1-E @37 39 4 10
03800 DELAWARE CITY 1-F 038 62 %) 9
03900 DELAWARE CITY 1-G @39 66 0 12
04000 DELAWARE CITY 2-A 040 132 0 39
RUN DATE:05/24/19 10:01 AM May 07, 2019
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Judge of the Municipal Court - Full Term Commencing ©1-02-2020 (Republican)




(Vote

01 =

02 = QVER VOTES
1253

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

04100
04200
04300
04400
04500
04600
04700
04800
04900
05000
05100
05200
05300
05400
05500
05600
@57e0
05800
05900
06000
06100
06200
06300
06400
06500
06600
06700
06800
06900

DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE

CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
cITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY

DUBLIN CITY A
DUBLIN CITY B
DUBLIN CITY C
DUBLIN CITY D
GALENA 066
GENOA A 067
GENOA B 068
GENOA C 069

1 I 1 1 [} I I 1 1

O PDDPAPIMPPDMNWWWWWWWWNNNNNDN
1 1
MNOMMUOUO®™>PITOTMONIm>POTMON®

)]

063
064
065

for not more than 1)

Marianne T. Hemmeter

041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
0652
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
o061

6395

103
13
50
22

115
85
13
19

117
88
63
38
45
42
30
28
23
24
20
31
31
44
30

OO0 PPN DIIIILIOOLOLOLIOLOOLEDDOOO®

=
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100.00

03

= UNDER VOTES




087000
07100
07200
07300
07400
07500
07600
07700
07800
87900
08000

RUN DATE:05/24/19 10:01 AM
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GENOA
GENOA
GENOA
GENOA
GENOA
GENOCA
GENOA
GENOA
GENOA
GENOA
GENOA

VOTES PERCENT
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070
071
072
073
074
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076
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078
079
080

41
39
44
41
29
48
30
48
37
39
30
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May 07, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

Judge of the Municipal Court - Full Term Commencing ©1-02-202@ (Republican)

(Vote

o1
02

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

08100
0820
08300
08400
08500
08600
08700
08800
e89ee
09000
09100
09200

n

1253

for not more than 1)

Marianne T. Hemmeter
OVER VOTES

GENOA O 081
GENOA P 082
GENOA Q 083
GENOA R 084
GENOA S 085
GENOA T 086

HARLEM A
HARLEM B
HARLEM C
HARLEM D
KINGSTON
KINGSTON

087
088
089
090
A 091
B 092

6395 100.00
%) 83 = UNDER VOTES

OO

=

=
WNURNODMWDODM®




09300 LIBERTY A 093 48 0 15
09400 LIBERTY B 094 42 0 12
09500 LIBERTY C @95 56 0 7
09600 LIBERTY D 096 32 %] 3
09700 LIBERTY E 097 43 0 7
09800 LIBERTY F 098 29 %] 11
09900 LIBERTY G 099 34 %) 5
10000 LIBERTY H 100 31 0 6
10166 LIBERTY I 101 15 0 6
16200 LIBERTY J 1@2 41 0 4
10300 LIBERTY K 103 44 0 3
10400 LIBERTY L 104 49 0 7
10500 LIBERTY M 105 16 0 2
10600 LIBERTY N 106 31 14 6
10766 MARLBORO 107 27 %] 5
10800 ORANGE A 108 21 %] 1
10900 ORANGE B 109 48 %) 6
11000 ORANGE C 110 29 0 1
11100 ORANGE D 111 28 0 5
11200 ORANGE E 112 31 %) 13
11300 ORANGE F 113 33 0 6
11406 ORANGE G 114 28 %] 2
11500 ORANGE H 115 18 0 3
11600 ORANGE I 116 25 %] 1
11700 ORANGE J 117 20 0 2
11800 ORANGE K 118 16 0 5
11900 ORANGE L 119 36 %) 4
12000 ORANGE M 120 24 0 2
RUN DATE:05/24/19 10:01 AM May 07, 2019
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Judge of the Municipal Court - Full Term Commencing ©1-02-2020 (Republican)
(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Marianne T. Hemmeter 6395 100.00




02

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

12100
12200
12300
12400
12500
12600
12760
12800
12900
13000
13100
13200
13300
13400
13500
13600
13700
13800
13900
14000
14100
14200
14300
14400
14500
14600
14700
14800
14900
15000
15100
15200
15306

= OVER VOTES
1253

ORANGE N 121
ORANGE 0O 122
ORANGE P 123
ORANGE Q 124
ORANGE R 125
ORANGE S 126
ORANGE T 127
ORANGE U 128
OSTRANDER 129
OXFORD 130

PORTER A 131
PORTER B 132
POWELL A 133
POWELL B 134
POWELL C 135
POWELL D 136
POWELL E 137
POWELL F 138
POWELL G 139
POWELL H 140
POWELL I 141
POWELL J 142
RADNOR 143

SCIOTO A 144

SCIOTO B 145
SHAWNEE HILLS 146
SUNBURY A 147
SUNBURY B 148
SUNBURY C 149
SUNBURY D 156
THOMPSON 151
TRENTON A 152
TRENTON B 153

148
53
73
23
36
24
32
26
52
41
38

OO IOLOEDTITOOOOO®

=

=
hOVwWwOWORWNMRMOWOANSNOUNNRERUNRANDNO P

(TR N
w N

=

=
O N P OOuUIoN

03

UNDER VOTES




15400 TROY A 154 56 4] 28

15506 TROY B 155 59 %] 14

15600 WESTERVILLE CITY A 156 13 0 e

15700 WESTERVILLE CITY B 157 22 0 4

15800 WESTERVILLE CITY C 158 33 0 3

15900 WESTERVILLE CITY D 159 33 0 6

16000 WESTERVILLE CITY E 160 32 0 6

RUN DATE:©5/24/19 10:01 AM May 07, 2019
REPORT PAGE 15/31

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Judge of the Municipal Court - Full Term Commencing ©1-02-2020 (Republican)

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Marianne T. Hemmeter 6395 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES %] 03 = UNDER VOTES
1253
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) el 02 03
1610@ WESTERVILLE CITY F 161 39 (7] 4
16200 WESTERVILLE CITY G 162 41 0 8
16300 WESTERVILLE CITY H 163 24 %] 3
16400 WESTERVILLE CITY I 164 18 (%] 3




RUN DATE:05/24/19 10:01 AM May 07,

REPORT PAGE 16/31
VOTES
VOTES PERCENT

Clerk of the Municipal Court (Republican)

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Cindy Dinovo 4462

0
02 = Kris Jordan 2957

229

2019

PERCENT

60.14

39.86

03

04

It

OVER VOTES

UNDER VOTES




00100
00200
00300
00400
08500
00600
00700
00800
00900
01000
01160
01200
01300
01400
01500
01660
01700
01800
01900
02000
02100
02200
02300
02400
02500
02600
02700
028600
02900
03000
03100
93200
03360
03400
03500

ASHLEY @@l
BERKSHIRE A 0@2
BERKSHIRE B @03
BERKSHIRE C 004
BERKSHIRE D @65
BERKSHIRE E 006

BERLIN
BERLIN
BERLIN
BERLIN
BERLIN
BERLIN

A
B
C
D
E

F

BROWN 013

COLUMBU
COLUMBU
COLUMBU
COLUMBU
COLUMBU
COLUMBU
COLUMBU
CONCORD
CONCORD
CONCORD
CONCORD
CONCORD
CONCORD
CONCORD
CONCORD
CONCORD
CONCORD
DELAWAR
DELAWAR
DELAWAR
DELAWAR
DELAWAR

S
S
S
S
S
S
S

E
E
E
E
E

UH I OMMUOO W >

007
008
009
910
011
012

CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
A
B 032

CITY 1-A 033
CITY 1-B @34
CITY 1-C @35

OmMmMmoOUO W >

014
015
016
017
018
019
020

106

OO OO OLODODOO®

NOOOOUVMTOOWORORFRPREPFONRKRREREOR WWOOROOROOWOON




03600 DELAWARE CITY 1-D @36 46 32 0 7
©3700 DELAWARE CITY 1-E 037 30 15 0 4
03800 DELAWARE CITY 1-F @38 40 30 %) 1
03900 DELAWARE CITY 1-G 039 36 38 % 4
04000 DELAWARE CITY 2-A 040 104 59 %) 8
RUN DATE:05/24/19 10:01 AM May @7, 2019
REPORT PAGE 17/31

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Clerk of the Municipal Court (Republican)

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Cindy Dinovo 4462 60.14 03 = OVER VOTES
0
02 = Kris Jordan 2957 39.86 04 = UNDER VOTES
229

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) o1 02 03 04
04100 DELAWARE CITY 2-B 041 65 48 0 6
04200 DELAWARE CITY 2-C 042 48 28 0 0
04300 DELAWARE CITY 2-D 043 32 12 %] 2
04400 DELAWARE CITY 2-E 044 2 5 0 0
04500 DELAWARE CITY 2-F 045 50 32 e 3
04600 DELAWARE CITY 2-G 046 68 43 0 10
04700 DELAWARE CITY 3-A 047 12 5 0 1
04800 DELAWARE CITY 3-B 048 34 20 0 1
04900 DELAWARE CITY 3-C 049 14 12 Q %)
05000 DELAWARE CITY 3-D 0650 94 39 %] 7
05100 DELAWARE CITY 3-E 051 63 33 0 4
05200 DELAWARE CITY 3-F 052 11 5 %] 1
05300 DELAWARE CITY 3-G 053 9 13 0 %]
05400 DELAWARE CITY 3-H 054 2 3 0 4]
05500 DELAWARE CITY 4-A 055 112 30 %] 7
05600 DELAWARE CITY 4-B 0656 75 30 %] 10
05700 DELAWARE CITY 4-C 057 67 16 0 2




05800 DELAWARE CITY
05900 DELAWARE CITY
06000 DELAWARE CITY
06100 DELAWARE CITY
06200 DUBLIN CITY A
06300 DUBLIN CITY B
06400 DUBLIN CITY C
06500 DUBLIN CITY D

06600 GALENA 066

067006 GENOA
06800 GENOA
06900 GENOA
07000 GENOA
©7100 GENOA
07200 GENOA
07306 GENOA
07400 GENOA
07500 GENOA
07600 GENOA
07700 GENOA
07800 GENOA
07900 GENOA
08000 GENOA

067
068
069
070
071
@72
073
074
Q75
076
077
078
079
080

ZErRARUHITIOTMOO®>

058
059
060
061

RUN DATE:05/24/19 10:01 AM
PAGE 18/31

REPORT

VOTES PERCENT
Clerk of the Municipal Court (Republican)

(Vote for not more than 1)

01

02

Cindy Dinovo

%]

Kris Jordan

229

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

29
32
27
19
18
12

16
20
19
30
17
21
21
31
31
22
24
18
31
28
20
16

15
20
24
12
11
17
15

16
14
23
15
24
19
16
13
12
21
13
24
20
25
19

OO OO IOOE®O

R ORRFROUOONRERERERMALMAPPRPONIOIONOON

May 07, 2019

VOTES

4462

2957

PERCENT

60.14

39.86

03

04

n

OVER VOTES

UNDER VOTES




08100
08200
08300
08400
08500
08600
08700
08800
08900
09000
09100
05200
09300
09400
09500
09600
09700
09800
09900
10000
10100
10200
10300
10400
105090
10600
10700
10800
10900
11000
11100
11200
11300
11400
115090
11600
11700

GENOA 0 081
GENOA P 082
GENOA Q 083
GENOA R 084
GENOA S 085
GENOA T 086
HARLEM A 087
HARLEM B 088
HARLEM C 089
HARLEM D 099

KINGSTON A 691
KINGSTON B @92

LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
MARLBORO
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE

UH I OTMMmMmOONm@>

ZErARUHIOTMON P>

093
294
095
096
097
098
099
100
101
162
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
11ie
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
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11800 ORANGE K 118 11

11900 ORANGE L 119 21
12000 ORANGE M 120 17
RUN DATE:05/24/19 10:01 AM

REPORT PAGE 19/31

VOTES PERCENT
Clerk of the Municipal Court (Republican)

(Vote for not more than 1)

0
%)
0

1
1
2

May 07, 2019

VOTES

PERCENT

@1 = Cindy Dinovo
0
92 = Kris Jordan
229

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) el
12160 ORANGE N 121 12
12200 ORANGE O 122 21
12300 ORANGE P 123 19
12400 ORANGE Q 124 20
12500 ORANGE R 125 13
12600 ORANGE S 126 20
12700 ORANGE T 127 12
12800 ORANGE U 128 2
12900 OSTRANDER 129 32
13000 OXFORD 130 35
13100 PORTER A 131 32
13200 PORTER B 132 33
13300 POWELL A 133 36
13400 POWELL B 134 39
13500 POWELL C 135 29
13600 POWELL D 136 14
13700 POWELL E 137 24
13800 POWELL F 138 27
13900 POWELL G 139 18

O DO OO IOOO

N ONIOIOOOPFOPOTNROIOPOORLRORLO®

60.14

39.86

03

04

OVER VOTES

UNDER VOTES




14000 POWELL H 140 23
14100 POWELL I 141 22
14200 POWELL J 142 27
14300 RADNOR 143 112
14460 SCIOTO A 144 42
14500 SCIOQOTO B 145 52
14600 SHAWNEE HILLS 146 13
14700 SUNBURY A 147 21
14800 SUNBURY B 148 13
14900 SUNBURY C 149 21
15000 SUNBURY D 150 18
15100 THOMPSON 151 26
15200 TRENTON A 152 28
15300 TRENTON B 153 18
15400 TROY A 154 49
15500 TROY B 155 42
15600 WESTERVILLE CITY A 156 8
15700 WESTERVILLE CITY B 157 16
15800 WESTERVILLE CITY C 158 30
15900 WESTERVILLE CITY D 159 20
16000 WESTERVILLE CITY E 160 22
RUN DATE:05/24/19 10:01 AM
REPORT PAGE 20/31
VOTES PERCENT

Clerk of the Municipal Court (Republican)

(Vote for not more than 1)

01 = Cindy Dinovo

9]
02 = Kris Jordan
229

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) o1

16100 WESTERVILLE CITY F 161 22

15
27
25
54
26
30
12
23
15
18
12
35
23
25
31
27

ie

19
16

OO0 OO OLOO®
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May 07, 2019

VOTES

PERCENT

1l

i}

OVER VOTES

UNDER VOTES




16200 WESTERVILLE CITY G 162 23 25 %] 1
16300 WESTERVILLE CITY H 163 13 13 %] 1
16400 WESTERVILLE CITY I 164 13 7 0 1




RUN DATE:05/24/19 10:01 AM May 07, 2019
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Village of Ashley - Tax Levy (Renewal) - Parks and Recreation - 1 mills / 5 years commencing 2019

91 = For the Tax Levy 51 56.67 @3 = OVER VOTES
0

02 = Against the Tax Levy 39 43.33 04 = UNDER VOTES
4]

00100 ASHLEY 001 51 39 0 0




RUN DATE:05/24/19 10:01 AM May 07, 2019
REPORT PAGE 22/31

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Tri Township Joint Fire - Tax Levy (Renewal) - Fire - 5.5 mills / 5 years commencing 2019

01 = For the Tax Levy 424 72.23 03 = OVER VOTES
%]

92 = Against the Tax Levy , 163 27.77 04 = UNDER VOTES
10

01300 BROWN @13 113 41 %] 2




03100 DELAWARE A 65 27 0 2
03200 DELAWARE B 832 99 49 0 1
15400 TROY A 154 71 28 %] 3
15560 TROY B 155 76 18 0 2
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VOTES PERCENT
- VOTES PERCENT
Delaware CSD - Tax Levy (Renewal) - Permanent Improvements - 3 mills / continuing period of time commencing
2019

91 = For the Tax Levy 2636 70.07 03 = OVER VOTES
0
02 = Against the Tax Levy 1126 29.93 04 = UNDER VOTES
31

o1 02 e3 e4
03100 DELAWARE A 34 45 %] 3
©3200 DELAWARE B 032 75 58 4] %]
03300 DELAWARE CITY 1-A 033 81 30 0 1
03400 DELAWARE CITY 1-B 034 166 41 0 2
03500 DELAWARE CITY 1-C @35 98 67 0 1
03600 DELAWARE CITY 1-D @36 89 41 5] 0
03700 DELAWARE CITY 1-E @37 55 26 0 2
03800 DELAWARE CITY 1-F @38 102 37 %) %
03900 DELAWARE CITY 1-G 039 92 44 2 0
04000 DELAWARE CITY 2-A 040 167 69 (Y 3
04100 DELAWARE CITY 2-B 041 149 36 2 1
04200 DELAWARE CITY 2-C 042 68 31 0 0
04300 DELAWARE CITY 2-D 043 53 35 0 0
04400 DELAWARE CITY 2-E 044 19 13 0 1
04500 DELAWARE CITY 2-F 045 90 42 0 0
04600 DELAWARE CITY 2-G 046 137 50 0 1
04700 DELAWARE CITY 3-A @47 21 14 %] 1
04800 DELAWARE CITY 3-B 048 45 28 0 0
04900 DELAWARE CITY 3-C 049 26 12 0 1
05000 DELAWARE CITY 3-D 050 161 34 2 3




05100 DELAWARE CITY 3-E 651 129 40 %] %]
05500 DELAWARE CITY 4-A 055 193 78 0 1
05600 DELAWARE CITY 4-B 056 196 37 0 5
05700 DELAWARE CITY 4-C 057 152 32 0 2
05800 DELAWARE CITY 4-D 058 32 38 0 0
05900 DELAWARE CITY 4-E 659 54 24 0 %)
06000 DELAWARE CITY 4-F 060 47 34 4] %]
06100 DELAWARE CITY 4-G 061 37 23 (%] %]
15400 TROY A 154 18 26 %] 7]
15500 TROY B 155 50 41 7] 3
RUN DATE:05/24/19 10:01 AM May 07, 2019

REPORT PAGE 24/31

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Delaware CSD - Bond Issue - 2.37 mills / 37 years commencing 2019

@1 = For the Bond Issue 2433 64.95 03 = OVER VOTES
%

02 = Against the Bond Issue 1313 35.05 04 = UNDER VOTES
47

03100 DELAWARE A 30 a7 %] 5




©320@ DELAWARE B @32 65 67
03300 DELAWARE CITY 033 78 32
03400 DELAWARE CITY 034 152 55
03500 DELAWARE CITY 035 89 74
03600 DELAWARE CITY 036 77 53
03700 DELAWARE CITY 037 51 31
03800 DELAWARE CITY 038 91 47
03900 DELAWARE CITY 039 90 44
04000 DELAWARE CITY 040 157 79
04100 DELAWARE CITY 041 142 43
04200 DELAWARE CITY 042 62 37
04300 DELAWARE CITY 043 49 38
04400 DELAWARE CITY 044 16 17
04500 DELAWARE CITY 045 80 51

HNBADRADRAMDAEDMNPDPDWWWWWNNNMNNNNNRRRRBR R R
1 | IR N S SRR A I A S AR R B |
O MMUOUMNM@PMUOUOMNATEOTMOONTIZOMMONT >
(2]
e
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04600 DELAWARE CITY 125 63
04700 DELAWARE CITY 3-A 047 19 16
04800 DELAWARE CITY 3-B 048 39 34
04900 DELAWARE CITY 3-C 049 29 10
95000 DELAWARE CITY 3-D 050 148 45
05100 DELAWARE CITY 3-E 051 117 51
05500 DELAWARE CITY 4-A ©55 186 83
05600 DELAWARE CITY 4-B 056 185 48
05700 DELAWARE CITY 4-C 057 145 39
05800 DELAWARE CITY 4-D 058 29 39
05900 DELAWARE CITY 4-E 059 48 29
06000 DELAWARE CITY 4-F 060 41 49
06100 DELAWARE CITY 4-G 061 36 23
15400 TROY A 154 14 30

OO OO
WORORMNMMUVWRUOCORORORORWNREROWNNIER

15560 TROY B 155 43 48
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
City of Columbus - Bond Issue - Health & Safety - ©.91 mills / 22 years commencing 2019

91 = For the Bond Issue 132 58.41 03 = OVER VOTES
0

82 = Against the Bond Issue 94 41.59 04 = UNDER VOTES
4

01400 COLUMBUS CITY A 9014 24 21 4] 0
01500 COLUMBUS CITY B @15 20 13 %] 4]
01606 COLUMBUS CITY C @16 15 11 %] 1
©170@ COLUMBUS CITY D 017 11 8 %] 1
01800 COLUMBUS CITY E 018 26 8 %] 1
01900 COLUMBUS CITY F 019 20 21 %] %]
02000 COLUMBUS CITY G 020 16 12 7] 1
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
City of Columbus - Bond Issue - Recreation and Parks - 0.53 mills / 17 years commencing 2019

01 = For the Bond Issue 129 56.33 03 = OVER VOTES
(%]

02 = Against the Bond Issue 100 43.67 04 = UNDER VOTES
1

01400 COLUMBUS CITY A 014 25 20 ) 0




01500 COLUMBUS CITY B @15 18 15 %] %)
01600 COLUMBUS CITY C 016 14 13 0 %]
01700 COLUMBUS CITY D 917 10 10 %] 0
91800 COLUMBUS CITY E 018 24 11 0 0
01900 COLUMBUS CITY F 019 21 20 0 0
02000 COLUMBUS CITY G 020 17 11 4 1
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
City of Columbus - Bond Issue - Public Service - 2.33 mills / 16 years commencing 2019

@1 = For the Bond Issue 129 56.58 03 = OVER VOTES
0

@02 = Against the Bond Issue 99 43.42 04 = UNDER VOTES
2

01400 COLUMBUS CITY A 014 24 21 %] %]
01500 COLUMBUS CITY B 015 18 15 %] (4]
01600 COLUMBUS CITY C 016 15 12 %] %]
01700 COLUMBUS CITY D 017 11 9 %) %]
01800 COLUMBUS CITY E 018 24 10 %] 1
01900 COLUMBUS CITY F 019 19 22 4] 4]
02000 COLUMBUS CITY G 020 18 10 0 1
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
City of Columbus - Bond Issue - Public Utilities - 1.03 mills / 25 years commencing 2019

@1 = For the Bond Issue 140 61.40 03 = OVER VOTES
0

02 = Against the Bond Issue 88 38.60 04 = UNDER VOTES
2

01400 COLUMBUS CITY A 014 27 17 0 1




01500 COLUMBUS CITY B 015 21 12 0 %]
01600 COLUMBUS CITY C 916 15 12 0 0
01700 COLUMBUS CITY D 017 10 19 %] %]
01800 COLUMBUS CITY E 018 27 8 %] 0
01960 COLUMBUS CITY F @19 21 20 0 0
02000 COLUMBUS CITY G 020 19 9 %] 1
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
City of Columbus - Bond Issue - Neighborhood Development - ©.24 mills / 2@ years commencing 2019

@1 = For the Bond Issue 113 50.67 @3 = OVER VOTES
0

02 = Against the Bond Issue 110 49,33 04 = UNDER VOTES
7

01400 COLUMBUS CITY A 014 23 21 %] 1
01500 COLUMBUS CITY B 015 17 15 %] 1
01600 COLUMBUS CITY C 016 12 13 %] 2
@17ee COLUMBUS CITY D 017 13 7 9 %]
01800 COLUMBUS CITY E 018 20 14 %] 1
01900 COLUMBUS CITY F 019 14 27 %] %]
02000 COLUMBUS CITY G 020 14 13 %] 2
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Northridge LSD - Income Tax & Bond - Income Tax (Permanent Improvements): ©.5% / 27 years commencing
01-01-2020; Bond
(Construction): 4.3 mills / 27 years - Overlap

@1 = FOR THE INCOME TAX AND BOND ISSUE 4 44,44 @3 = OVER VOTES
0

02 = AGAINST THE INCOME TAX AND BOND ISSUE 5 55.56 04 = UNDER VOTES
%]




153060 TRENTON B 153 4 5 0 0
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Local Liquor Option - Orange G - (Sunday Sales) - D-6 - Turkey Hill Minit Market, Parcel #31831304013002,
Lewis Center, OH

01 = Yes 19 55.88 03 = OVER VOTES

82 = No 15 44.12 04 = UNDER VOTES

11400 ORANGE G 114 19 15 %] %]







